
CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION 

DATESHEET 2025 
 

CLASS X 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 
15.02.2025 SATURDAY 184 ENGLISH (LANGUAGE 

& LITERATURE) 

20.02.2025 THURSDAY 086 SCIENCE 

25.02.2025 TUESDAY 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

28.02.2025 FRIDAY 002 HINDI COURSE-A 

10.03.2025 MONDAY 041 
241 

MATHS STANDARD 
MATHS BASIC 

17.03.2025 MONDAY 004 PUNJABI 

18.03.2025 TUESDAY 417 ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 

 

  



CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION 

DATESHEET 2025 
 

CLASS XII  
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 
17.02.2025 MONDAY 048 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

21.02.2025 FRIDAY 042 PHYSICS 

24.02.2025 MONDAY 029 GEOGRAPHY 

27.02.2025 THURSDAY 043 CHEMISTRY 

08.03.2025 SATURDAY 041 MATHEMATICS 

11.03.2025 TUESDAY 301 ENGLISH CORE 

15.03.2025 SATURDAY 302 HINDI CORE 

19.03.2025 WEDNESDAY 030 ECONOMICS 

22.03.2025 SATURDAY 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

25.03.2025 TUESDAY 044 BIOLOGY 

29.03.2025 SATURDAY 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

01.04.2025 TUESDAY 027 HISTORY 
 

  



CBSE BOARD EXAMINATION 

DATESHEET 2025 
 

CLASS XII (SCIENCE STREAM) 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 
17.02.2025 MONDAY 048 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

21.02.2025 FRIDAY 042 PHYSICS 

27.02.2025 THURSDAY 043 CHEMISTRY 

08.03.2025 SATURDAY 041 MATHEMATICS 

11.03.2025 TUESDAY 301 ENGLISH CORE 

15.03.2025 SATURDAY 302 HINDI CORE 

25.03.2025 TUESDAY 044 BIOLOGY 

29.03.2025 SATURDAY 083 COMPUTER SCIENCE 

CLASS XII (HUMANITIES STREAM) 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT 
17.02.2025 MONDAY 048 PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

24.02.2025 MONDAY 029 GEOGRAPHY 

11.03.2025 TUESDAY 301 ENGLISH CORE 

15.03.2025 SATURDAY 302 HINDI CORE 

19.03.2025 WEDNESDAY 030 ECONOMICS 

22.03.2025 SATURDAY 028 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

01.04.2025 TUESDAY 027 HISTORY 
 


